
HART Team Playoff Batting Stats 1988 to 2011 - 56 Games HartpZXX.wk4

No. AB R  H  RBI W  K  2B 3B HR SB CS SC SF HB PO A  E AVG T.B. SLUG  OB-PCT YR-GM# Date v.s. Team W/L

1 29 18 14 15 7 4 3 1 0 3 1 2 3 0 21 6 1 .483 19 .655 .538 8826 05/20/88 Arroyo Grande W
2 29 7 10 6 4 5 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 21 9 2 .345 14 .483 .429 8827 05/24/88 Fullerton L
3 41 23 21 17 8 6 6 2 2 7 0 0 0 0 21 12 5 .512 37 .902 .592 8926 05/19/89 La Salle W
4 27 10 11 7 8 1 1 0 1 5 3 1 0 0 21 5 1 .407 15 .556 .543 8927 05/23/89 Walnut W
5 27 10 11 9 7 5 1 0 0 5 0 1 2 1 21 7 1 .407 12 .444 .514 8928 05/26/89 Buena W
6 31 14 14 12 11 3 4 0 0 6 2 0 1 2 21 11 0 .452 18 .581 .600 8929 05/30/89 South Hills W
7 26 1 5 1 0 6 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 21 4 4 .192 8 .308 .192 8930 06/03/89 Cerritos L
8 22 6 8 5 2 7 2 1 1 2 4 1 0 0 21 11 0 .364 15 .682 .417 9026 05/18/90 Claremont W
9 21 3 5 2 7 8 1 0 0 1 3 2 0 1 20 10 4 .238 6 .286 .448 9027 05/22/90 San Luis Obispo L
10 28 5 7 4 3 9 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 21 6 1 .250 9 .321 .323 9123 05/17/91 Millikan L
11 35 3 13 3 4 4 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 1 30 11 0 .371 14 .400 .450 9224 05/22/92 Glendale W
12 23 1 4 1 1 3 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 18 9 5 .174 4 .174 .208 9225 05/26/92 Millikan L
13 25 4 7 4 4 4 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 21 9 2 .280 11 .440 .379 9328 05/21/93 Hueneme W
14 21 2 2 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 21 8 3 .095 2 .095 .208 9329 05/25/93 South Hills L
15 28 12 14 11 3 4 3 0 0 3 1 0 3 0 21 8 0 .500 17 .607 .500 9425 05/20/94 Culver City W
16 21 4 7 2 5 2 2 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 21 4 0 .333 9 .429 .444 9426 05/24/94 Beverly Hills W
17 29 0 5 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 26 11 2 .172 5 .172 .294 9427 05/27/94 Rio Mesa L
18 24 3 4 2 3 10 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 21 7 0 .167 5 .208 .286 9527 05/19/95 Quartz Hill L
19 30 12 14 10 12 3 2 2 1 4 1 0 0 1 21 14 1 .467 23 .767 .628 9627 05/17/96 Mayfair W
20 24 1 4 0 8 5 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 18 10 3 .167 4 .167 .375 9628 05/21/96 Charter Oak L
21 23 4 5 3 2 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 21 8 0 .217 5 .217 .296 9727 05/23/97 Righetti W
22 35 10 14 9 5 4 5 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 21 10 2 .400 21 .600 .475 9728 05/27/97 Paso Robles W
23 40 10 10 10 7 12 3 0 2 0 2 0 0 1 27 10 1 .250 19 .475 .375 9729 05/30/97 West Torrance L
24 26 7 9 7 4 3 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 3 21 7 6 .346 10 .385 .485 9828 05/22/98 Villa Park L
25 32 13 17 10 1 3 1 1 2 3 0 0 1 0 18 6 1 .531 26 .813 .529 9927 05/21/99 Arroyo W
26 30 10 13 8 0 7 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 21 5 1 .433 17 .567 .433 9928 05/25/99 Santa Barbara W
27 26 8 7 8 6 5 1 0 3 2 1 0 0 0 21 12 2 .269 17 .654 .406 9929 05/28/99 Royal W
28 28 16 14 15 5 6 3 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 15 5 0 .500 32 1.143 .576 9930 06/01/99 Don Lugo W
29 28 10 11 8 4 2 5 0 0 3 0 3 2 0 21 6 1 .393 16 .571 .441 9931 06/05/99 Righetti W
30 22 12 11 11 3 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 15 3 0 .500 15 .682 .519 10027 05/19/2000 Lancaster W
31 31 6 11 6 2 1 3 0 1 2 0 0 1 1 21 5 0 .355 17 .548 .400 10028 05/23/2000 Calexico W
32 38 4 8 3 6 9 2 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 33 11 3 .211 13 .342 .318 10029 05/26/2000 Centennial/Corona L
33 22 12 11 10 5 3 3 0 1 2 1 0 2 3 15 6 0 .500 17 .773 .594 10127 05/18/2001 Ventura W
34 27 1 7 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 7 0 .259 8 .296 .286 10128 05/22/2001 Irvine L
35 25 1 5 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 18 9 0 .200 8 .320 .200 10227 05/17/2002 Santa Barbara L
36 34 14 11 12 3 1 7 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 21 11 1 .324 21 .618 .410 10327 05/23/2003 Westlake W
37 37 10 12 7 4 4 4 0 2 1 0 1 2 1 24 8 3 .324 22 .595 .386 10328 05/27/2003 Santiago/Corona L
38 31 2 7 2 3 6 1 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 30 11 1 .226 8 .258 .306 10427 05/18/2004 Palmdale W
39 25 8 7 7 6 5 2 0 0 2 1 3 1 4 21 2 0 .280 9 .360 .472 10428 05/21/2004 Murrieta Valley W
40 33 6 13 6 2 11 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 10 1 .394 16 .485 .429 10429 05/25/2004 Canyon\Anaheim W
41 23 5 6 5 5 2 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 21 5 0 .261 7 .304 .414 10430 05/28/2004 Righetti W
42 29 2 7 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 22 11 2 .241 7 .241 .258 10431 06/01/2004 El Dorado L
43 35 8 10 8 6 11 2 0 4 3 0 2 0 1 27 14 2 .286 24 .686 .405 10527 05/20/2005 Agoura W
44 27 4 8 4 3 10 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 21 7 1 .296 11 .407 .367 10528 05/24/2005 Bishop Amat W
45 29 3 5 3 4 11 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 24 6 2 .172 9 .310 .294 10529 05/27/2005 Poly Riverside L
46 22 2 4 2 3 4 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 21 12 1 .182 5 .227 .280 10627 05/18/2006 El Toro W
47 22 0 5 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 21 6 6 .227 5 .227 .320 10628 05/23/2006 Poly Riverside L
48 24 2 5 2 3 8 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 21 9 2 .208 5 .208 .296 10727 05/18/2007 Newbury Park W
49 26 4 9 4 5 1 3 0 0 1 0 4 0 2 21 8 1 .346 12 .462 .485 10728 05/22/2007 Mater Dei L
50 22 5 7 4 4 7 1 0 0 4 0 3 1 2 21 8 0 .318 8 .364 .448 10828 05/15/2008 Westlake W
51 27 4 11 4 2 2 2 0 0 5 3 1 1 1 21 10 0 .407 13 .481 .452 10829 05/20/2008 Canyon Springs W
52 28 2 7 0 1 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 21 8 3 .250 7 .250 .300 10830 05/23/2008 LB Wilson L
53 30 6 10 6 3 6 1 0 1 4 0 1 0 1 20 6 0 .333 14 .467 .412 10927 05/19/2009 Camarillo L
54 23 1 4 1 0 5 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 21 12 0 .174 4 .174 .174 11027 05/18/2010 St. John Bosco L
55 23 5 9 5 1 6 1 0 1 1 2 1 1 3 21 6 2 .391 13 .565 .464 11127 05/20/2011 Los Alamitos W
56 24 2 4 1 4 10 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 21 7 2 .167 4 .167 .310 11128 05/24/2011 Mater Dei L

56 1548 358 494 305 219 283 93 10 35 92 43 52 28 42 1198 459 82 .319 712 .460 .411
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HART Team Playoff Pitching Stats 1988 to 2011 - 56 Games HartpZXX.wk4

No. PG GS CG GF W L SV SH IP  AB BF R ER H SO BB 2B 3B HR HP WP BK IB ERA-7 BA YR-GM# Date v.s. Team W/L

1 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 7.00 25 28 3 3 4 7 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 3.00 .160 8826 05/20/88 Arroyo Grande W
2 3 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 7.00 33 41 12 10 17 7 4 4 0 0 1 2 0 0 10.00 .515 8827 05/24/88 Fullerton L
3 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 7.00 27 30 4 1 7 5 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1.00 .259 8926 05/19/89 La Salle W
4 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 7.00 25 29 5 4 6 13 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 4.00 .240 8927 05/23/89 Walnut W
5 4 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 7.00 26 34 7 7 6 8 6 0 0 1 1 3 0 0 7.00 .231 8928 05/26/89 Buena W
6 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 7.00 23 28 0 0 4 5 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 .174 8929 05/30/89 South Hills W
7 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 7.00 29 31 4 2 6 8 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2.00 .207 8930 06/03/89 Cerritos L
8 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 7.00 23 24 3 3 6 10 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 3.00 .261 9026 05/18/90 Claremont W
9 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 6.67 26 31 4 2 6 7 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 1 2.10 .231 9027 05/22/90 San Luis Obispo L
10 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 7.00 35 44 14 13 16 5 9 4 0 2 0 5 0 2 13.00 .457 9123 05/17/91 Millikan L
11 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 10.00 33 39 2 2 8 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1.40 .242 9224 05/22/92 Glendale W
12 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 6.00 31 39 9 7 11 5 7 3 0 0 1 0 1 0 8.17 .355 9225 05/26/92 Millikan L
13 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 7.00 21 22 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 .000 9328 05/21/93 Hueneme W
14 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 7.00 28 29 3 2 7 5 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 2.00 .250 9329 05/25/93 South Hills L
15 4 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 7.00 23 30 2 2 4 8 7 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2.00 .174 9425 05/20/94 Culver City W
16 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 7.00 24 25 0 0 3 10 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0.00 .125 9426 05/24/94 Beverly Hills W
17 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 8.67 27 34 1 0 4 11 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0.00 .148 9427 05/27/94 Rio Mesa L
18 3 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 7.00 28 33 5 4 8 10 5 3 0 0 0 3 0 2 4.00 .286 9527 05/19/95 Quartz Hill L
19 4 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 7.00 21 24 0 0 4 5 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.00 .190 9627 05/17/96 Mayfair W
20 4 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 6.00 22 28 5 3 4 6 4 1 0 1 0 4 0 0 3.50 .182 9628 05/21/96 Charter Oak L
21 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 7.00 26 29 2 2 5 13 3 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 2.00 .192 9727 05/23/97 Righetti W
22 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 7.00 26 31 3 3 7 5 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 3.00 .269 9728 05/27/97 Paso Robles W
23 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 9.00 41 49 13 13 16 16 7 1 0 5 0 1 0 1 10.11 .390 9729 05/30/97 West Torrance L
24 3 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 7.00 34 37 9 5 12 9 2 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 5.00 .353 9828 05/22/98 Villa Park L
25 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 6.00 26 27 3 3 9 8 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3.50 .346 9927 05/21/99 Arroyo W
26 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 7.00 23 32 3 2 4 14 8 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2.00 .174 9928 05/25/99 Santa Barbara W
27 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 7.00 26 28 4 4 7 7 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 4.00 .269 9929 05/28/99 Royal W
28 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 5.00 16 19 0 0 2 6 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.00 .125 9930 06/01/99 Don Lugo W
29 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 7.00 31 34 9 9 11 6 3 2 0 2 0 1 0 1 9.00 .355 9931 06/05/99 Righetti W
30 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 5.00 16 17 0 0 1 10 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 .063 10027 05/19/2000 Lancaster W
31 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 7.00 25 31 4 4 5 8 5 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 4.00 .200 10028 05/23/2000 Calexico W
32 3 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 11.00 41 49 5 2 9 9 5 0 0 1 1 1 0 2 1.27 .220 10029 05/26/2000 Centennial Corona L
33 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 5.00 18 19 1 1 3 4 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1.40 .167 10127 05/18/2001 Ventura W
34 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 7.00 26 31 4 4 6 7 4 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 4.00 .231 10128 05/22/2001 Irvine L
35 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 6.00 20 25 2 2 5 4 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 2.33 .250 10128 05/17/2002 Santa Barbara L
36 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 7.00 27 31 1 1 7 4 4 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 1.00 .259 10327 05/23/2003 Westlake W
37 4 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 8.00 37 44 14 9 14 8 6 4 0 1 0 3 0 0 7.88 .378 10328 05/27/2003 Santiago/Corona L
38 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 10.00 34 41 1 0 7 14 4 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0.00 .206 10427 05/18/2004 Palmdale W
39 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 7.00 27 33 4 4 6 13 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 .222 10428 05/21/2004 Murrieta Valley W
40 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 7.00 27 33 5 5 10 3 3 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 5.00 .370 10429 05/25/2004 Canyon\Anaheim W
41 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 7.00 21 25 0 0 2 9 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.00 .095 10430 05/28/2004 Righetti W
42 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 7.33 23 30 3 3 3 2 3 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 2.86 .130 10431 06/01/2004 El Dorado L
43 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 9.00 37 44 7 4 15 6 4 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 3.11 .405 10527 05/20/2005 Agoura W
44 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 7.00 22 29 1 0 2 9 6 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0.00 .091 10528 05/24/2005 Bishop Amat W
45 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 8.00 29 38 4 3 7 5 5 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2.63 .241 10529 05/27/2005 Poly Riverside L
46 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 7.00 24 27 1 1 4 3 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1.00 .167 10627 05/18/2006 El Toro W
47 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 7.00 25 35 8 3 5 5 4 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 3.00 .200 10628 05/23/2006 Poly Riverside L
48 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 7.00 24 26 1 1 5 7 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1.00 .208 10727 05/18/2007 Newbury Park W
49 3 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 7.00 29 34 5 5 9 5 4 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 5.00 .310 10728 05/22/2007 Mater Dei L
50 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 7.00 22 27 1 1 4 9 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1.00 .182 10728 05/22/2007 Westlake W
51 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 7.00 21 24 0 0 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 .143 10829 05/20/2008 Canyon Springs W
52 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 7.00 26 31 4 3 5 7 3 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 3.00 .192 10830 05/23/2008 LB Wilson L
53 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 6.67 26 33 7 7 8 2 5 3 0 1 0 3 0 1 7.35 .308 10927 05/19/2009 Camarillo L
54 3 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 7.00 26 35 3 3 6 3 5 1 0 0 4 1 0 0 3.00 .231 11027 05/18/2010 St. John Bosco L
55 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 7.00 26 33 4 1 6 11 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1.00 .231 11127 05/20/2011 Los Alamitos W
56 4 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 7.00 32 39 12 8 11 7 7 3 0 1 0 1 0 1 8.00 .344 11128 05/24/2011 Mater Dei L

56 117 56 15 39 33 23 5 7 399.34 1490 1773 231 181 372 405 196 60 1 26 32 57 8 14 3.17 .250
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